Sgreide skole SFO-modeller skoledret 2024-2025
Skoledager:

Plasstyper:

Hel plass
Redusert 1
Redusert 2

Morgenplass

4.trinn Hel plass
4.trinn Redusert 1
4.trinn Redusert 2

4.trinn Morgenplass

07.30-16.30

07.30-14.30

08.30-15.30

07.30-08.30

07.30-16.30

07.30-14.30

08.30-15.30

07.30-08.30

Timer:

20

12

12

20

12

12

Langdager:

(skolefrie
dager)

Alle dager

07.30-14.30
08.30-15.30
Ingen dager
Alle dager

07.30-14.30
08.30-15.30

Ingen dager

Priser:

639kr

Okr

Okr

Okr

3114kr

2476kr

2476kr

1168kr

Kost pris:

340kr
340kr
340kr
Okr

340kr
340kr
340kr

Okr



